
SET PROGRAMMES HOURS

Vici Express
Essential
Discovery
Pinnacle
Pinnacle Plus

6 hr
10 hr
20 hr
30 hr
50 hr

SET PROGRAMMES OFF PEAK PEAK

Vici Express
Essential
Discovery
Pinnacle
Pinnacle Plus

£327
£447
£877
£1197
£1927

£327
£497
£947
£1297
£1957

YOUR INVESTMENT

WHAT’S INCLUDED? WHAT’S INCLUDED?

IF YOU HAVE CHOSEN A

LANGUAGE PROGRAMME
YOUR FEES WILL BE...

IF YOU HAVE CHOSEN A

MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE
YOUR FEES WILL BE...

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS ANYTIME

Club Support
Club Regular
Club Active
Club Frequent

£92
£172
£232
£292

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS SESSIONS

Club Support
Club Regular
Club Active
Club Frequent

x2 a month
x4 a month
x6 a month
x8 a month



Vici Express - Is Not Renewable & Has To Be Used Within 8 Weeks. 

Essential Programme - Must Be Used Within 12 Weeks.

Discovery Programme - Must Be Used Within 24 Weeks.

Pinnacle Programme - Must Be Used Within 50 Weeks.

Linguist Masters - This Programme Has No Time Limit.

Feel free to settle your fee in one instalment or, each month. 

A monthly payment plan can be organised to allow you to spread

your payment over a period of months. 

A small extra fee of £3 per hour session will be added. 

Please note that payment is due regardless of attendance and you’ll 

need to commit to the full length of the programme chosen.

A FEW SIMPLE RULES... 

GET IN TOUCH

You only have to hold a membership with us for three months. 

You can leave at any time after that, given one month’s notice. 

A joining fee of between £17 and £37 will apply.

LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS

Your membership agreement will need to have been completed prior 
to commencement of your lessons.

If two or more students share their lessons, there is an add-on fee of
15% for the second student and just 10% for the third student. 

THINK OF SHARING WITH
YOUR FRIENDS & FAMILY!


