

YOUR INVESTMENT

IF YOU HAVE CHOSEN A LANGUAGE PROGRAMME YOUR FEES WILL BE...

SET PROGRAMMES	OFF PEAK	PEAK
Vici Express	£327	£327
Essential	£447	£497
Discovery	£877	£947
Pinnacle	£1197	£1297
Pinnacle Plus	£1927	£1957

WHAT'S INCLUDED?

SET PROGRAMMES	HOURS
Vici Express	6 hr
Essential	10 hr
Discovery	20 hr
Pinnacle	30 hr
Pinnacle Plus	50 hr

IF YOU HAVE CHOSEN A MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE YOUR FEES WILL BE...

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS	ANYTIME
Club Support	£92
Club Regular	£172
Club Active	£232
Club Frequent	£292

WHAT'S INCLUDED?

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS	SESSIONS
Club Support	x2 a month
Club Regular	x4 a month
Club Active	x6 a month
Club Frequent	x8 a month

A FEW SIMPLE RULES...

- Your membership agreement will need to have been completed prior to commencement of your lessons.
- If two or more students share their lessons, there is an add-on fee of 15% for the second student and just 10% for the third student.

LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES

- Vici Express Is Not Renewable & Has To Be Used Within 8 Weeks.
- Essential Programme Must Be Used Within 12 Weeks.
- Discovery Programme Must Be Used Within 24 Weeks.
- Pinnacle Programme Must Be Used Within 50 Weeks.
- Linguist Masters This Programme Has No Time Limit.
- Feel free to settle your fee in one instalment or, each month.
- A monthly payment plan can be organised to allow you to spread your payment over a period of months.
- A small extra fee of £3 per hour session will be added.
- Please note that payment is due regardless of attendance and you'll need to commit to the full length of the programme chosen.

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS

- You only have to hold a membership with us for three months.
- You can leave at any time after that, given one month's notice.
- A joining fee of between £17 and £37 will apply.

GET IN TOUCH Call 01635 44424 Email learn@thevici com

THINK OF SHARING WITH YOUR FRIENDS & FAMILY!

